Data Sheet
Version 21.00
Specifications
R&S®ZVA-Zxx
MILLIMETERWAVE
CONVERTERS
Version 21.00, August 2020
  Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVA-Zxx Millimeterwave Converters  2

Version 21.00, August 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ZVA-Zxx Millimeterwave Converters 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Converter WR15 R&S®ZVA-Z75 1307.7400.02
Converter WR12 R&S®ZVA-Z90 1322.3024.02
Converter WR10 R&S®ZVA-Z110 1307.7000.03
Converter EL ATT WR10 R&S®ZVA-Z110E 1307.7000.40
Converter EL ATT WR10 HP R&S®ZVA-Z110E 1307.7000.50
Test cable 3.5 mm (f) to 3.5 mm (m), 910 mm
(two cables per converter required)
R&S®ZV-Z193 1306.4520.36